Article code Article Colour Diffuser Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
1320.0327.00.98 MT3_27/DO-98 L=max 3 m Grey anodize (98) Opal
1320.0327.01.98 MT3_27/DO/3000-98 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) Opal 3000
1320.0327.01.M10.98 MT3_27/DO/3000-98 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) Opal 3000
1320.0327.120.2700.98 mt3_27/2700-98# Grey anodize (98) Opal 2700 9,6
1320.0327.120.4000.98 mt3_27/4000-98# Grey anodize (98) Opal 4000 9,6
1320.0327.120.98 mt3_27/3000-98# Grey anodize (98) Opal 3000 9,6
1320.0327.240.2700.98 MT3_27/19.6W/2700°K-98 Grey anodize (98) Opal 2700 19,6
1320.0327.240.4000.98 MT3_27/18,5W/4000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) Opal 4000 19,6
1320.0327.240.98 MT3_27/19.6W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) Opal 3000 19,6
1320.03279.01.98 MT3_27/DP/3000-98 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) Prismatic 3000
1320.03279.01.M10.98 MT3_27/DP/3000-98 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) Prismatic 3000
Article code Article Colour Diffuser Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
1320.0327.00.92 MT3_27/DO-92 L=max 3 m Black (92) Opal
1320.0327.01.92 MT3_27/DO/3000-92 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Opal 3000
1320.0327.01.M10.92 MT3_27/DO/3000-92 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Opal 3000
1320.0327.120.2700.92 MT3_27/9,6W/2700°K-92 Black (92) Opal 2700 9,6
1320.0327.120.4000.92 MT3_27/9,6W/4000°K-92 Black (92) Opal 4000 9,6
1320.0327.120.92 MT3_27/9,6W/3000°K-92 Black (92) Opal 3000 9,6
1320.0327.240.2700.92 MT3_27/19.6W/2700°K-92 Black (92) Opal 2700 19,6
1320.0327.240.4000.92 MT3_27/18,5W/4000°K-92 Black (92) Opal 4000 19,6
1320.0327.240.92 MT3_27/19.6W/3000°K-92 Black (92) Opal 3000 19,6
1320.03279.01.92 MT3_27/DP/3000-92 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Prismatic 3000
1320.03279.01.M10.92 MT3_27/DP/3000-92 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Prismatic 3000
Article code Article Colour Diffuser Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
1320.0327.00.94 MT3_27/DO-94 L=max 3 m White (94) Opal
1320.0327.01.94 MT3_27/DO/3000-94 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Opal 3000
1320.0327.01.M10.94 MT3_27/DO/3000-94 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Opal 3000
1320.0327.120.2700.94 MT3_27/9,6W/2700°K-94 White (94) Opal 2700 9,6
1320.0327.120.4000.94 MT3_27/DO/9,6W/4000°K-94 White (94) Opal 4000 9,6
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           21 November 2024
Article code Article Colour Diffuser Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
1320.0327.120.94 MT3_27/9,6W/3000°K-94 White (94) Opal 3000 9,6
1320.0327.240.2700.94 MT3_27/19.6W/2700°K-94 White (94) Opal 2700 19,6
1320.0327.240.4000.94 MT3_27/19.6W/4000°K-94 White (94) Opal 4000 19,6
1320.0327.240.94 MT3_27/19.6W/3000°K-94 White (94) Opal 3000 19,6
1320.03279.01.94 MT3_27/DP/3000-94 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Prismatic 3000
1320.03279.01.M10.94 MT3_27/DP/3000-94 L=3M - 10x EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Prismatic 3000
Article code Name Description
1324.0000 STRIP LED/Primer monouso 0,66 ml
1324.0000.10 STRIP LED/Primer monouso 0,66 ml - 10
PZ